
Business name Contact Name Email Phone Address Website Type of Resource
Shaw & Associates, PLLC Natalie Nelson natalie@leeshawlaw.com 502-384-7201 1300 South 4th Street Suite #150 Louisville, KY 40208 https://www.leeshawandassociates.com/homeLawyer
Arrowood Law Vickie Arrowood arrowoodlaw@bellsouth.net 429 W Muhammad Ali Blvd Suite 100 Louisville, KY 40202 http://www.arrowoodlaw.com/Lawyer
Anna Whites Law Office Anna Whites AnnaWhites@aol.com 502-352-6860 327 Logan Street Frankfort, KY 40601 http://annawhiteslawoffice.com/Lawyer (Autism only)
Norton Children's Autism Center Michelle Goodin autismcenter@nortonhealthcare.org502-588-0736 1405 East Burnett Louisville, KY 40217 https://nortonchildrens.com/services/autism-spectrum-disorder/Autism resources
Kentucky Autism Training Center Mike Miller mike.miller.2@louisville.edu 502-852-7997 1405 East Burnett Louisville, KY 40217 https://louisville.edu/education/kyautismtrainingAutism resources
Kristie Hanke Coaching Kristie Hanke kristiemhanke@gmail.com 502-439-6922 https://www.kristiehanke.com/contactParent Coach, Life Coach
Compass Counseling and Psychological Services Brian Belva bbelva@compasscaps.com 502-426-2777 7984 New Lagrange Road Louisville, KY 40222 http://compasscaps.com/Testing and Counseling
Wright Psychology and Learning Center 502-807-9551 13121 Eastpoint Park Blvd Unit H Louisville, KY 40223 https://www.wrightchildpsychology.com/Testing and Tutoring
Orchid House Erin Priddy 502-290-2421 5215 Commerce Crossing Drive Louisville, KY 40229 http://orchidhouse.org/Therapeutic Day School
Carriage House Educational Services 502-253-1293 13101 Eastpoint Park Blvd Louisville, KY 40223 https://carriagehouseps.org/Educaitonal Services for Autism
Power and Grace Gynmastics Laura Sanchez powerandgrace2016@gmail.com502-434-7575 6015 Timber Ridge Dr Prospect, KY 40059 https://www.pandgprospect.com/Inclusive programming (owners have a daughter with Down Syndrome)
True North Counseling Jennifer Mick 502-377-4814 8910 Greenway Commons Place Suite 100 Louisville, KY 40220 https://truenorththerapylouisville.com/Counseling - Autism, Intellectual Disability, older kids/teens, suicide
Bear Paddle Swim School louisville@bearpaddle.com 502-438-8833 2915 South Hurstbourne Pkwy Louisville, KY 40220 https://www.bearpaddle.com/swim-school-locations/louisville-kentucky-swim-school/Group and individual swim lessons for swimmers with disabilities
Home of the Innocents pool@homeoftheinnocents.org 502-596-1141 1100 East Market Street Louisville, KY 40206 https://www.homeoftheinnocents.org/atc/swim-academy-programs/Private, group and baby swim lessons
Kentuckiana Parkour Marcus Sumner kpkgym@gmail.com 502-416-8174 1350 Main Street Clarksville, IN 47129 https://www.kentuckianaparkour.com/
YES - Young Empowered Self-advocates Stephanie Hickey Shickey@calky.org 502-589-6620 https://www.calky.org/yes/
Kentucky Deafblind Project Corinne Miller Corinne.MIller@uky.edu 859-257-6063 https://education.uky.edu/kydbp/Resources for DeafBlind Students, schools and families
Whitten Psychological Services Troy Cilone 502-895-0000 10337 Linn Station Road Louisville, KY 40223 https://www.whittenpsychologicalservices.com/Testing and Counseling


